


 

University of Alaska FY26 Budget Overview 

UA Budget (UGF in millions of $) BOR 
Oper. 

BOR 
Cap 

Gov 

¶ UAA AK Applied Innovations in Artificial Intelligence (yr 1 of 3, $19.5M 
proposal) 

¶ UAF AK Energy Transitions (ACEP) & Carbon Monitoring Research 
(CFOS) 

¶ UAF Agriculture and Food Systems for Alaska's Economic 
Sustainability 

6.5 
 

10.0 
 

5.0 

 
 
 
 

3.0 

Tier 2 $5.4 $67.6 $17.25 

FY26 Increment $34.5 $67.6 $24.0 Op 
$17.25 Cap 

FY26 Budget Total $365.6 $127.6 $355.1 Op 
$17.25 Cap 

Receipt Authority Only Projects    

UAA Indigenous Gathering Space  3.5  

UAF Troth Yeddha' Indigenous Studies Center (to recognize the current 
momentum of the fundraising efforts, there will also be a FY25 
supplemental request.) 

 53.0  

UAS Egan Library / Cyril George  Indigenous Knowledge Center  2.5  


