University of Alaska FY26 Budget Overview



UA Budget (UGF in millions of \$)	BOR	BOR	Gov
	Oper.	Cap	
UAA AK Applied Innovations in Artificial Intelligence (yr 1 of 3, \$19.5M proposal)		6.5	
UAF AK Energy Transitions (ACEP) & Carbon Monitoring Research (CFOS)		10.0	
UAF Agriculture and Food Systems for Alaska's Economic Sustainability		5.0	3.0
Tier 2	\$5.4	\$67.6	\$17.25
FY26 Increment	\$34.5	\$67.6	\$24.0 Op \$17.25 Cap
FY26 Budget Total	\$365.6	\$127.6	\$355.1 Op \$17.25 Cap
Receipt Authority Only Projects			
UAA Indigenous Gathering Space		3.5	
UAF Troth Yeddha' Indigenous Studies Center (to recognize the current momentum of the fundraising efforts, there will also be a FY25 supplemental request.)		53.0	
UAS Egan Library / Cyril George Indigenous Knowledge Center		2.5	